MUSIC

Derbyshire House
St. Chad’s Street
London

WC1H 8AG

+44 (0)203 868 1927
hg@cavendishmusic.com
cavendishmusic.com

GAMES, APPS, CDS AND DVDS

Retail productions are audio, audio visual or interactive productions for sale or rental to the general public, including:
e Films or games

e Online/mobile apps
e DVD, CD and vinyl products

e Covermount products

NOTES

If you are not licensing music within an app and require retail online usage (covering streaming and downloads)
please refer to our Online Production rates.

e Looped and interactive use of music allow unlimited looping of a single cue in a production and is charged at
double the per 30s. This option is available across all usages where no per track rates are offered. Just select
the looped option on the Licence Manager system.

e Per game rates allow uncapped music usage for one flat rate.

e Aggregation is permitted on all per 30 second rates. Aggregation allows various music cues to be added
together to produce a cumulative total.

To obtain your licence visit https://musicshop.prsformusic.com/lmgr, phone +44 (0)20 3741 3888 or email applications@prsformusic.com

POWERED BY

‘WWW.PRSFORMUSIC.COM




MUSIC

Derbyshire House
St. Chad’s Street
London

WCI1H 8AG

+44 (0)203 868 1927
hg@cavendishmusic.com
cavendishmusic.com

UK GAMES, APPS, CDS AND DVDS RATECARD

RETAIL GAME

INCLUDING CONSOLE AND PC GAMES (UNLIMITED COPIES) CRITERIA

Worldwide

MOBILE APP

Worldwide

AUDIO ONLY
Worldwide <1000 copies
1001 - 10,000 copies

>10,000 copies

AUDIO VISUAL
Worldwide <1000 copies

1001 - 10,000 copies
10,001 - 50,000 copies
50,001 - 100,000 copies
>100,000 copies

Single Continent <1000 copies

1001 - 10,000 copies
10,001 - 50,000 copies
50,001 - 100,000 copies

>100,000 copies

POWERED BY

WWW.PRSFORMUSIC.COM

PER 30s PER TRACK

£250 £535

£100

£20
£45

£65

£80
£120
£150
£200
£250
£35
£55
£75
£100

£125

To obtain your licence visit https://musicshop.prsformusic.com/lmgr, phone +44 (0)20 3741 3888 or email applications@prsformusic.com

PER GAME

£5,000



