

Cavendish MUSIC

GAMES, APPS, CDS AND DVDS

Retail productions are audio, audio visual or interactive productions for sale or rental to the general public, including:

- Films or games
- Online/mobile apps
- DVD, CD and vinyl products
- Covermount products

NOTES

- If you are not licensing music within an app and require retail online usage (covering streaming and downloads)
 please refer to our Online Production rates.
- Looped and interactive use of music allow unlimited looping of a single cue in a production and is charged at double the per 30s. This option is available across all usages where no per track rates are offered. Just select the looped option on the Licence Manager system.
- Per game rates allow uncapped music usage for one flat rate.
- Aggregation is permitted on all per 30 second rates. Aggregation allows various music cues to be added together to produce a cumulative total.

Derbyshire House St. Chad's Street London WC1H 8AG

+44 (0)203 868 1927 hq@cavendishmusic.com cavendishmusic.com

To obtain your licence visit https://musicshop.prsformusic.com/lmgr, phone +44 (0)20 3741 3888 or email applications@prsformusic.com





UK GAMES, APPS, CDS AND DVDS RATECARD

RETAIL GAME INCLUDING CONSOLE AND PC GAMES (UNLIMITED COPIES)	CRITERIA	PER 30s	PER TRACK	PER GAME
Worldwide	n/a	£250	£535	£5,000
MOBILE APP				
Norldwide	n/a	n/a	£100	n/a
AUDIO ONLY				
Worldwide	<1000 copies	£20	n/a	n/a
	1001 - 10,000 copies	£45	n/a	n/a
	>10,000 copies	£65	n/a	n/a
AUDIO VISUAL				
Worldwide	<1000 copies	£80	n/a	n/a
	1001 - 10,000 copies	£120	n/a	n/a
	10,001 - 50,000 copies	£150	n/a	n/a
	50,001 - 100,000 copies	£200	n/a	n/a
	>100,000 copies	£250	n/a	n/a
Single Continent	<1000 copies	£35	n/a	n/a
	1001 - 10,000 copies	£55	n/a	n/a
	10,001 - 50,000 copies	£75	n/a	n/a
	50,001 - 100,000 copies	£100	n/a	n/a
	>100,000 copies	£125	n/a	n/a

St. Chad's Street London WC1H 8AG

Derbyshire House

+44 (0)203 868 1927

hq@cavendishmusic.com cavendishmusic.com

To obtain your licence visit https://musicshop.prsformusic.com/lmgr, phone +44 (0)20 3741 3888 or email applications@prsformusic.com